
 

Email Address Full Name Category Academic Program 

richards.3@osu.edu Ingrid K Adams 
Category 

M HLTHREH 

agnew.17@osu.edu Amanda Marie Agnew 
Category 

M HLTHREH 

apke.5@osu.edu Tonya Lynn Apke 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

ayan.1@osu.edu Ahmet Ayan 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

bannerman.2@osu.edu  Tammy Lynn Bannerman 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

basso.2@osu.edu D Michele Basso 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

bolte.6@osu.edu John H Bolte 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

boucher.57@osu.edu Laura C Boucher 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

buell.7@osu.edu Jacqueline L Buell 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

buford.5@osu.edu John Anderson Buford 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

clutter.1@osu.edu Jill Evelyn Clutter 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

darragh.6@osu.edu Amy Rowntree Darragh 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

digiovine.1@osu.edu Carmen D DiGiovine 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

dunlevy.1@osu.edu Crystal Leigh Dunlevy 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

ellawadi.1@osu.edu Allison Bean Ellawadi 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

evans.36@osu.edu Kevin David Evans 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

funderburg.20@osu.edu Nicholas T Funderburg 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

garner.228@osu.edu  Jennifer Garner 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

garvin.80@osu.edu Jennifer Garvin 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

guerau.1@osu.edu Mireia Guerau 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

hand.58@osu.edu Brittany N Hand 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

hart.671@osu.edu Philip A Hart 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

heathcock.2@osu.edu Jill Cathleen Heathcock 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

hunter.506@osu.edu Randee Linn Hunter 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

joseph.117@osu.edu Joshua J Joseph 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

juckett.3@osu.edu Lisa Juckett 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

mailto:bannerman.2@osu.edu
mailto:garner.228@osu.edu


 

kegelmeyer.1@osu.edu Deborah Ann Kegelmeyer 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

kemp.59@osu.edu Erika Louise Kemp 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

kennel.3@osu.edu Julie Kennel 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

kloos.4@osu.edu Anne Dillman Kloos 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

krok.5@osu.edu Jessica Lynn Krok 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

larsen.64@osu.edu Deborah Sue Larsen 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

liston.19@osu.edu Beth Wagner Liston 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

magnussen.4@osu.edu Robert Andrew Magnussen 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

mcdougle.13@osu.edu Leon McDougle 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

meirelles.2@osu.edu Cristiane Meirelles 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

merfeld.6@osu.edu Daniel M Merfeld 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

merrick.29@osu.edu Mark A Merrick 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

mo.7@osu.edu Xiaokui (Molly) Mo 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

nahikian-nelms.1@osu.edu 
Marcia Louise Nahikian-
Nelms 

Category 
M 

HLTHREH 

onate.2@osu.edu James Arthur Onate 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

patterson.150@osu.edu Emily S Patterson 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

quatman-yates.1@osu.edu 
Catherine C Quatman-
Yates 

Category 
M 

HLTHREH 

rayo.3@osu.edu Michael Francis Rayo 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

rinehart-thompso.1@osu.edu 
Laurie Ann Rinehart-
Thompson 

Category 
M 

HLTHREH 

roberts.1467@osu.edu Kristen Michelle Roberts 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

robinson.171@osu.edu Monica Lee Robinson 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

roewer.4@osu.edu Stephanie Di Stasi Roewer 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

sanders.82@osu.edu Elizabeth Sanders 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

schmitt.149@osu.edu Laura Clare Schmitt 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

sergakis.3@osu.edu Georgianna G Sergakis 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

spees.11@osu.edu Colleen Kelleher Spees 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

taylor.1043@osu.edu Christopher Alan Taylor 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

mailto:meirelles.2@osu.edu
mailto:mo.7@osu.edu


 

varekojis.16@osu.edu Sarah Lynn Varekojis 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

weaver.866@osu.edu Lindy Lee Weaver 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

wexler.2@osu.edu Randell Wexler 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

white.2@osu.edu Susan Elizabeth White 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

wolf.4@osu.edu Kay Newlon Wolf 
Category 

M 
HLTHREH 

 

 

Email Address Full Name Category Academic Program 

richards.3@osu.edu Ingrid K Adams 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

agnew.17@osu.edu Amanda Marie Agnew 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

basso.2@osu.edu D Michele Basso 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

bockbrader.13@osu.edu Marcia Aileen Bockbrader 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

bolte.6@osu.edu John H Bolte 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

buford.5@osu.edu John Anderson Buford 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

chaudhari.2@osu.edu Ajit Mohan Chaudhari 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

clinton.8@osu.edu Steven K. Clinton 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

darragh.6@osu.edu Amy Rowntree Darragh 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

ellawadi.1@osu.edu Allison Bean Ellawadi 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

evans.36@osu.edu Kevin David Evans 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

funderburg.20@osu.edu Nicholas T Funderburg 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

garner.288@osu.edu  Jennifer Garner 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

garvin.80@osu.edu Jennifer Garvin 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

gauthier.33@osu.edu Lynne V. Gauthier 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

guerau.1@osu.edu Mireia Guerau 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

hand.58@osu.edu Brittany N Hand 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

heathcock.2@osu.edu Jill Cathleen Heathcock 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

kang.286@osu.edu Yun Seok Kang 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

kostyk.1@osu.edu Sandra K Kostyk 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

mailto:garner.288@osu.edu


 

krok.5@osu.edu Jessica Lynn Krok 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

larsen.64@osu.edu Deborah Sue Larsen 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

maitre.2@osu.edu Nathalie Maitre 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

mansfield.128@osu.edu Julie Mansfield 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

merfeld.6@osu.edu Daniel M Merfeld 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

merrick.29@osu.edu Mark A Merrick 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

onate.2@osu.edu  James Arthur Onate 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

patterson.150@osu.edu Emily S Patterson 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

prakash.30@osu.edu Ruchika S Prakash 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

quatman-yates.1@osu.edu 
Catherine C Quatman-
Yates 

Category 
P HLTHREH 

rayo.3@osu.edu Michael Francis Rayo 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

roewer.4@osu.edu Stephanie Di Stasi Roewer 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

schmitt.149@osu.edu Laura Clare Schmitt 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

siston.1@osu.edu Robert Anthony Siston 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

sommerich.1@osu.edu Carolyn Marie Sommerich 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

spees.11@osu.edu Colleen Kelleher Spees 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

taylor.1043@osu.edu Christopher Alan Taylor 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

wolf.4@osu.edu Kay Newlon Wolf 
Category 

P HLTHREH 

 

mailto:onate.2@osu.edu

